
Eyeglass Repair USA Order Form

- We are not responsible for the condi�on of your eyeglass frame or lenses, including pre-exis�ng scratches, marks, chips, or lost items during shipping.
- If we can't repair your eyeglass frames, we'll no�fy you by phone or email. Return shipping will be at your expense ($7 Shipping & Handling).
- You'll be informed before star�ng work if the repair costs exceed your payment.

Instruc�ons

Contact Info

� Select your repair(s).
� Fill out your contact info & select payment type.
� Sign this page & enclose it in the box with your glasses.

Checklist
To send your eyeglasses successfully, complete the checklist.

Make sure broken parts are not plas�c.

Filled out contact info, payments and repair type sec�ons.

Sign this form & put in package with eyeglasses.

Securely pack your eyeglasses then send to our address.

Where to Ship

Eyeglass Repair USA
PO Box 2449
Yelm, WA 98597

Via USPS

Eyeglass Repair USA
210 E Yelm Ave
Yelm, WA 98597

Via Fedex or UPS

Billing Address

Call us: 855 - 726 - 2020 

Sign Here: _________________________________ Date: ___________

I agree to the charges and understand terms & conditions

Hours: Tues - Sat: 10 - 5PST

Return Address Same as Billing Address

Repair Type

Repair Descrip�on Le� Right Price

Shipping:

Free return First Class Mail
Return Via Priority Mail
Return Via Express Mail

Free

$7
$49.95

$25

$44.95
$44.95
$44.95

$44.95 - 
$49.95

$18
$36

$49.95
$49.95
$49.95
$49.95

Le� Right Hinge

Temple
Nosepads

Bridge Lensframe

Eyeglasses' le�/right is of wearer's view.
Types of eyeglass breaks

Total:

$79.95

$99.95
$99.95
$49.95

$59.95

$89.95

$49.95

Both

$59.95

Metal Frame:

Lens Frame Weld
Temple Weld
Bridge Weld
Nosepad Arm Weld

Titanium Frame:

Lens Frame Weld
Temple Weld
Bridge Weld
Nosepad Arm Weld

Flexon Frame:

Bridge Repair Sliver Tube

Plastic / Wood Frames:
Trim Piece Replicated

Replace 1 screw
Replace 2 screws
Replace 2 Nosepads

All Frames:

Hinge Rebuild / Convert

Silhouette:
Temple Replace
Bridge replace
Hinge Bushings
Front Hinges
Rimless Mounts

$5 extra for replacing missing Nosepads.

Price

First Name Last Name:

Address:

City: State: Zip:

Email: Phone:

Payment

Name on Card:

Card Type & Number:

Credit Card Pay Online Check / Money

Exp Date: Security Code: 

[Visa] - [MC] - [Amex] - [Discover]

Add Return shipping insurance ($2 per $100 value) $_____

Other Repair $_____

First Name Last Name:

Address:

City: State: Zip:

Email: Phone:


